

M/s AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE PVT LTD, 801						
Steel part ukku nagar						
Visakhapatnam						
HT works Revised Estimation						
Prepared By : Meenakshi						
Date: 06-02-2025						
			All Rates are taken with GST			
S.No	Description	Specs	Qty	Unit	Hifech Power Enterprises Rate	Amount
1	a) Supply and erection of H.T RS joist box pole structure with 2 Nos. 150 x 75 mm R.S Joist poles, with 11kV 400A A.B Switch, H.G Fuse set, channels, insulators Etc.		1	nos	81,420	81,420
2	Supply and laying of 11KV 3 core x 185 Sq.mm XLPE insulated under ground cable including laying	As per Actual	320	Mtrs	1574.12	5,03,718
3	Providing of H.T 185 Sq.mm Heat shrinkable cable jointing kits (indoor type)		4	nos	7,056	28,226
4	185 Sq.mm Heat shrinkable cable jointing kits (out door type)		16	nos	8,142	1,30,272
5	Providing of earthing to transformer A.B Switch, SFU, CT/PT, with spreading of homogeneous mixture of char-coal/salt etc.		1		37,996	37,996
6	a) C.I Pipe with 2500 mm long and 40 mm dig.		10	nos	1,628	16,284
7	b) G.I Earth Flat with 40 x 6mm		65	Mts	380	24,697
8	c) Copper strip for neutral earthing of transformer (2 Runs) 25X6mm		60	Mts	1,601	96,076
9	d) Providing copper plate earth station with size of 300 x 300 x 3.00 mm		2	nos	3,257	6,514
10	Supply and fixing of sub-station accessories, like fire buckets wit sand, hand gloves, 4.5 kgs. Fire extinguisher, rubber mats etc.		1	LS	27,140	27,140
11	Erection of CT/PT set, H.T meter box, Wooden Clamps, Pipe for cable, clamps, red oxide, paint nut & bolt etc.		1.00	LS	81,420	81,420
12	Transformer Erection charges		1	LS	32,568	32,568
Total:						
Note:						
1 First order price:Rs.9,44,000/-including GST					GST 18%	10,66,331
						1,91,940
					Total	12,58,270

100W WHOS
5202 FEB 11
AB DEVEDRPPY